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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
18.06.2022 - 10:00 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 29.49 Smoliński Paweł 00307 Zielona Gora - Drzonkow 19.07.2019

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 38.05 317
2. Sliwinski Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 46.18 177
3. Zarzycki Szymon 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 47.05 167
4. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 51.04 131
5. Zarzycki Stanislaw 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 52.20 122
6. Salek Filip 11 UKP "Na Fali" 58.17 88
7. Sojka Florian 11 Start Opole 1:04.06 66
8. Artuna Krzysztof 12 Start Opole 1:11.20 48

12 - 13 years

1. Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 38.27 311
2. Stelmach Jedrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.98 295
3. Provost Yannick 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 40.11 270
4. Cybart Jan 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 40.81 257
5. Sadlo Szymon 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 41.12 251
6. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 43.32 214
7. Luczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 45.18 189
8. Lewicki Mateusz 09 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 47.68 161
9. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 48.10 157

10. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 55.78 100

14 years

1. Rekowski Karol 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 32.42 512
2. Wasztyl Kacper 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 33.53 463
3. Rozyczka Oliwer 08 UKP "Na Fali" 34.99 407
4. Cwirko Michal 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.32 396
5. Zogala Piotr 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 37.50 331
6. Tuczapski Kacper 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 39.65 280
7. Gendera Tomasz 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 39.95 274
8. Bednarz Jakub 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 40.21 268

15 - 16 years

1. Skrzypiec Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.01 532
2. Zarzycki Adrian 06 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 32.12 527
3. Glejzer Filip 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.46 427
4. Voitiuk Illia 07 Szkola Sportowa Varash 36.33 364
5. Olszuk Kajetan 07 UKP "Na Fali" 37.09 342
6. Zdunek Borys 06 UKP "Na Fali" 37.99 318
7. Warchol Jan 07 Zabkowicki KP "Frankenstein" 42.68 224
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

17 - 18 years

1. Glowiak Bartosz 05 WKS Slask 30.34 625
2. Gohla Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.80 543

19 - 23 years

1. Kiszczak Jakub 00 WKS Slask 29.72 665

Open

1. Szczutkowski Robert 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 29.51 679
2. Kiszczak Jakub 00 WKS Slask 29.72 665
3. Glowiak Bartosz 05 WKS Slask 30.34 625
4. Gohla Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.80 543
5. Skrzypiec Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.01 532
6. Zarzycki Adrian 06 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 32.12 527
7. Rekowski Karol 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 32.42 512
8. Wasztyl Kacper 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 33.53 463
9. Glejzer Filip 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.46 427

10. Rozyczka Oliwer 08 UKP "Na Fali" 34.99 407
11. Cwirko Michal 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.32 396
12. Voitiuk Illia 07 Szkola Sportowa Varash 36.33 364
13. Olszuk Kajetan 07 UKP "Na Fali" 37.09 342
14. Zogala Piotr 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 37.50 331
15. Zdunek Borys 06 UKP "Na Fali" 37.99 318
16. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 38.05 317
17. Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 38.27 311
18. Stelmach Jedrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.98 295
19. Tuczapski Kacper 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 39.65 280
20. Gendera Tomasz 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 39.95 274
21. Provost Yannick 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 40.11 270
22. Bednarz Jakub 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 40.21 268
23. Cybart Jan 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 40.81 257
24. Sadlo Szymon 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 41.12 251
25. Warchol Jan 07 Zabkowicki KP "Frankenstein" 42.68 224
26. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 43.32 214
27. Luczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 45.18 189
28. Sliwinski Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 46.18 177
29. Zarzycki Szymon 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 47.05 167
30. Lewicki Mateusz 09 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 47.68 161
31. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 48.10 157
32. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 51.04 131
33. Zarzycki Stanislaw 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 52.20 122
34. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 55.78 100
35. Salek Filip 11 UKP "Na Fali" 58.17 88
36. Sojka Florian 11 Start Opole 1:04.06 66
37. Artuna Krzysztof 12 Start Opole 1:11.20 48


